4° INDOORMEETING
TECHNISCH INSTITUUT ST.PAULUS
VABCO — MOL

NR 119

12/01/2013

BLAD 1

kogelstoten 1,000kg

Ben Dames Uur=10:01

1 962
2 1516
3 1219
4 919
5 1218
6 1214
7 2770
8 963
9 1220
10 1782
11 892
12 1406
13 1222
14 922

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Herremans Lani
Vanlangenaker Charlotte
Biesemans Lotte
Moors Ruth
Cuyvers Anna
Cuyvers Floor
Benarbia Kenza
Van De Perre Stien
Biesemans Merle
Vercaigne Mette
Brijs Olivia

Hus Evelien
Dijkstra Heben
Schroeven Maura

Pup Dames Uur=10:27

1 4256
2 4372
3 5283
4 4107
5 3978
6 3977
7 4004
8 4006
9 4292
10 4866
11 4468
12 4005
13 4774

hoogspringen

Verlinden Mitu
Liefooghe Jo-anne
Mertens Evelyne
Van Den Broek Truus
Melis Valerie
Demeulemeester Yinthe
De Wolf Jana

Yamba Laila
Huysmans Rien
Claes Noa

Roeymans Kato

Thijs Lene

Van Gestel Dina

Ben Heren Uur=10:28

1

NNOoOOUu ks, wN

kogelstoten 2,000kg

1257
1837
1161
2269
1625
1163
1162
2383

Van De Perre Kamiel
Mentens Toon
Geboers Warre

Van Gelder Senne
Lin Yan

Verhoeven Tobias
Geboers Miel

Claes Onno

Min Dames Uur=11:17

1

ok, wWwN

7730
7829
7853
7068
6804
6877

Benarbia Amina
Pieri Axelle

Ghoos Jorie

Van Thillo Kathleen
Ooms Janne
Herremans Britney

@ TOYOTA

N.V. GARAGE COOLS

ACHL

TACT

VMOL
VMOL
VMOL
VMOL
GENK

ACHL

VMOL
VMOL
VMOL
VMOL
VMOL
VMOL

GENK
ABES
RCT
ATAC
VMOL
VMOL
VMOL
VMOL
VMOL
VMOL
VMOL
VMOL
ATAC

ACHL

VMOL
VMOL
ACHL

VMOL
VMOL
VMOL
VMOL

GENK
GENK
LOOI
KAPE
VMOL
ACHL

7.26m
6.73m
6.03m
5.85m
4.60m
4,49m
4.45m
4.42m
4.32m
4.30m
4.06m
4.01m
3.70m
2.82m

9.44m
8.51m
8.03m
6.86m
6.08m
5.40m
5.22m
5.18m
4,98m
4.86m
4.58m
4.54m
4.25m

1.04m
1.01m
0.92m
0.92m
0.86m
0.83m
0.75m
0.75m

11.07m
10.53m
9.68m
8.74m
8.49m
8.35m

04
04
04
04
05
04
06
04
06
04
05
05
05
05

02
03
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
02

04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05

00
01
01
00
01
00




4° INDOORMEETING NR 119
TECHNISCH INSTITUUT ST.PAULUS 12/01/2013
VABCO - MOL BLAD 2
7 6715 Goossens Natascha AVZK 7.62m 00
8 7787 Huybrechts Julie ACHL 7.45m 00
9 8250 De Letter Jana ATAC 7.05m 00
10 6803 Raedts Janne VMOL 6.74m 01
11 6805 Melis Nathalie VMOL 6.25m 01
12 7942 Lenaerts Sofie ATAC 6.22m 00
13 7311 Lenaerts Imke ACHL 5.92m 01
14 7080 Huysmans Sofie VMOL 5.91m 01
15 7366 Monsieur Fleur VMOL 5.33m 01
16 6828 Thijs Klara VMOL 5.28m 01
17 7236 Mentens Kaat VMOL 5.17m 01
18 7169 Engelen Sara ATAC 4.42m 01
19 7084 Roeymans Louka VMOL 4.41m 01
7675 Borstlap Hanne ACHL NG 00
polsstokspringen Min Dames Uur=11:19
1 7675 Borstlap Hanne ACHL 2.30m 00
2 6872 Cools Nore ACHL 2.00m 00
3 6877 Herremans Britney ACHL 1.90m 00
4 7751 Fall Diara ACHL 1.90m 01
5 6803 Raedts Janne VMOL 1.80m 01
5 6804 Ooms Janne VMOL 1.80m 01
7 7787 Huybrechts Julie ACHL 1.60m 00
8 6828 Thijs Klara VMOL 1.50m 01
polsstokspringen Min Heren Uur=11:20
1 8071 Torfs Kwinten ACHL 2.30m 01
2 7981 Surgeon Jens VMOL 2.20m 00
3 8139 Desmedt Jens ACHL 2.10m 01
4 8012 Nuyts Mike VMOL 2.00m 01
5 7983 Van Herck Brent VMOL 1.90m 00
6 8452 Hiroux Philippe RCT 1.40m 01
hoogspringen Pup Heren Uur=11:38
1 6121 Van Houts Jarne VOLH 1.32m 02
2 5615 Vanlangenaker Jules TACT 1.29m 02
3 6076 Wellens Wout VMOL 1.11m 03
3 5707 Schoffelen Vincent MACD 1.11m 03
3 5033 Herremans Jordy ACHL 1.11m 02
6 4917 Horemans Seppe VMOL 1.11m 02
7 4843 Guisse Lamine AVT 1.11m 03
8 6413 De Smedt Rens ATAC 1.06m 02
8 4975 Schroeven lJippe VMOL 1.06m 03
10 4967 Brijs Mattias VMOL 1.01m 02
11 4918 Brijs Jasper VMOL 0.96m 03
12 5686 Xhenseval Floris VMOL 0.86m 03
13 6173 Benarbia Abdelkader GENK 0.86m 03

@ TOYOTA

N.V. GARAGE COOLS




4° INDOORMEETING
TECHNISCH INSTITUUT ST.PAULUS
VABCO — MOL

NR 119

12/01/2013

BLAD 3

kogelstoten 1,000kg Ben Heren Uur=11:39

1

OO U B~ WN

hoogspringen

1257 Van De Perre Kamiel
2269 Van Gelder Senne
1837 Mentens Toon

1161 Geboers Warre
1625 Lin Yan

1162 Geboers Miel

1163 Verhoeven Tobias
2383 Claes Onno

Min Heren Uur=11:43

OCooNdULTULL B WN PR

7981 Surgeon Jens

8656 Thevissen Yani

8012 Nuyts Mike

7983 Van Herck Brent
8998 Falleyn Jore

8090 Nijsten Vinney

8123 Janssens Quinten
8731 Van Gestel Axel
8452 Hiroux Philippe

9497 Vervloessem Wouter

kogelstoten 2,000kg Pup Heren Uur=12:11

1 6121 Van Houts Jarne

2 4961 Willems Orry

3 5707 Schoffelen Vincent
4 6413 De Smedt Rens

5 6173 Benarbia Abdelkader
6 5615 Vanlangenaker Jules
7 5932 Vercaigne Bent

8 4975 Schroeven lJippe

9 4843 Guisse Lamine

10 4967 Brijs Mattias

11 5033 Herremans Jordy

12 4917 Horemans Seppe

13 5686 Xhenseval Floris

14 6076 Wellens Wout

15 4918 Brijs Jasper

kogelstoten 3,000kg Min Heren Uur=12:17

1

OO U B WN

7983 Van Herck Brent
8123 Janssens Quinten
8090 Nijsten Vinney

8012 Nuyts Mike

8998 Falleyn Jore

8452 Hiroux Philippe

7981 Surgeon Jens

9497 Vervloessem Wouter

@ TOYOTA

N.V. GARAGE COOLS

ACHL

ACHL

VMOL
VMOL
VMOL
VMOL
VMOL
VMOL

VMOL
AVZK
VMOL
VMOL
ATAC
GENK
ATAC
ATAC
RCT
VMOL

VOLH
VMOL
MACD
ATAC
GENK
TACT
VMOL
VMOL
AVT
VMOL
ACHL
VMOL
VMOL
VMOL
VMOL

VMOL
ATAC
GENK
VMOL
ATAC
RCT
VMOL
VMOL

8.31m
7.65m
7.05m
6.87m
6.00m
5.49m
5.12m
4.62m

NG
1.37m
1.26m
1.21m
1.21m
1.16m
1.16m
1.06m
1.06m
1.01m

8.70m
7.09m
6.66m
6.62m
6.54m
6.34m
6.20m
6.10m
6.02m
5.76m
5.39m
4.96m
4.86m
4.69m
4.36m

8.92m
6.88m
6.68m
6.44m
6.21m
5.73m
5.29m
5.09m

04
04
04
04
04
05
04
05

00
00
01
00
01
00
00
00
01
01

02
02
03
02
03
02
02
03
03
02
02
02
03
03
03

00
00
00
01
01
01
00
01




4° INDOORMEETING NR 119
TECHNISCH INSTITUUT ST.PAULUS 12/01/2013
VABCO - MOL BLAD 4
9 8731 Van Gestel Axel ATAC 4.94m 00
hoogspringen Ben Dames Uur=12:35
1 1516 Vanlangenaker Charlotte TACT 1.12m 04
2 1218 Cuyvers Anna VMOL 1.07m 05
3 919 Moors Ruth VMOL 1.04m 04
4 1214 Cuyvers Floor VMOL 0.98m 04
5 808 Schelkens Jade AVZK 0.98m 05
6 1782 Vercaigne Mette VMOL 0.90m 04
7 962 Herremans Lani ACHL 0.90m 04
8 963 Van De Perre Stien ACHL 0.85m 04
8 892 Brijs Olivia VMOL 0.85m 05
10 1219 Biesemans Lotte VMOL 0.85m 04
11 1222 Dijkstra Heben VMOL 0.80m 05
12 2770 Benarbia Kenza GENK 0.80m 06
1220 Biesemans Merle VMOL GP 06
922 Schroeven Maura VMOL GP 05
hoogspringen Pup Dames Uur=14:19
1 4372 Liefooghe Jo-anne ABES 1.26m 03
2 4107 Van Den Broek Truus ATAC 1.26m 02
3 3978 Melis Valerie VMOL 1.21m 02
4 3977 Demeulemeester Yinthe VMOL 1.21m 02
5 4256 Verlinden Mitu GENK 1.16m 02
6 3908 Schelkens Lauren AVZK 1.11m 03
7 4005 Thijs Lene VMOL 1.06m 03
7 4004 De Wolf Jana VMOL 1.06m 03
9 4866 Claes Noa VMOL 1.06m 03
10 4292 Huysmans Rien VMOL 1.01m 03
11 4006 Yamba Laila VMOL 1.01m 03
12 4774 Van Gestel Dina ATAC 1.01m 02
13 4468 Roeymans Kato VMOL 0.91m 03
5283 Mertens Evelyne RCT NG 02
kogelstoten 3,000kg Cad Dames Uur=14:37
1 871 Helsen Elise ACHL 11.74m 98
2 719 Caers Thalissa VMOL 11.28m 98
3 721 Ooms Lenie VMOL 10.22m 98
4 1124 Jacobs Caroline LOOI 9.48m 98
5 737 Vanbroekhoven Lore VMOL 9.24m 99
6 660 Goossens Liesbeth AVZK 7.55m 99
kogelstoten 3,000kg  Sch Dames Uur=14:38
1 2928 Didden Ans LOOI 10.72m 96
2 2586 Van Der Auwera Anouchka ACHL 10.15m 97
3 3257 Bervoets Steffi LOOI 8.90m 97
4 2922 Wouters Paulien ACHL 8.22m 96
5 2510 Onsea Gigi AVZK 7.36m 96

@ TOYOTA

N.V. GARAGE COOLS




4° INDOORMEETING

TECHNISCH INSTITUUT ST.PAULUS

VABCO — MOL

NR 119

12/01/2013

BLAD 5

6 2930 Hagen Eline

hoogspringen

Min Dames Uur=14:43

1 6804 Ooms Janne

000000 OO UL b WN

R R R R R R R R R
OoO~NOA~PWNO

polsstokspringen

7824 Van Hout Celine
7942 Lenaerts Sofie
7675 Borstlap Hanne
6877 Herremans Britney
7730 Benarbia Amina
6803 Raedts Janne

8250 De Letter Jana
7366 Monsieur Fleur
6828 Thijs Klara

6805 Melis Nathalie
7084 Roeymans Louka
7787 Huybrechts Julie
6715 Goossens Natascha
7236 Mentens Kaat
7829 Pieri Axelle

7169 Engelen Sara

7080 Huysmans Sofie
7311 Lenaerts Imke

Cad Dames Uur=14:52

1 1022 Hiroux Laure-anne
2 720 Jansen Jana

3 802 Driesen Hanneke
4 1132 Coenraerds Tiba

5 718 Horemans Jana

polsstokspringen

JSM Dames Uur=14:54

1 1218 De Laet Eva
2 245 Saisema Fai*

kogelstoten 4,000kg

JSM Dames Uur=15:41

1 1244 Willekens Ines

OCooONOUL B~ WN

[
o

@ TOYOTA

N.V. GARAGE COOLS

233 Hooyberghs Elien
232 Verwimp Eline
1219 Drees Griet

1206 Knaepen Ditte
385 Jacobs Sandra
1207 Knaepen Freya
516 Lambregts Ylen
1434 Maes Marjan
1435 Lambregts Ymke

VMOL

VMOL
VMOL
ATAC
ACHL
ACHL
GENK
VMOL
ATAC
VMOL
VMOL
VMOL
VMOL
ACHL
AVZK
VMOL
GENK
ATAC
VMOL
ACHL

RCT
VMOL
ACHL
ACHL
VMOL

VMOL
ACHL

VMOL
VMOL
VMOL
VMOL
ACA
LOOI
ACA
ATAC
ATAC
ATAC

7.03m

1.46m
1.46m
1.37m
1.34m
1.31m
1.26m
1.26m
1.16m
1.16m
1.16m
1.11m
1.06m
1.06m
1.01m
1.01m
1.01m
1.01m
0.96m
0.91m

2.60m
2.50m
2.40m
2.10m
2.00m

3.05m
2.70m

12.16m
10.97m
8.57m
8.21m
8.04m
7.94m
7.84m
7.28m
7.10m
6.43m

Sen
Jun

Sen
Jun
Jun
Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen
Jun
Sen
Sen

97

01
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
01
01
01
01
00
00
01
01
01
01
01

99
99
99
98
99

93
94

86
95
95
79
89
95
93
94
83
87




4° INDOORMEETING
TECHNISCH INSTITUUT ST.PAULUS
VABCO — MOL

NR 119

12/01/2013

BLAD 6

kogel 4,000kg W35,40,45 Mas Dames Uur=15:43

1

1
1
2

hoogspringen

3016 Boelen Diana
2919 Meulemans Goele
2992 Geuens Annemie
2994 Fivez Inge

Cad Heren Uur=16:18

1

ok wWwN

polsstokspringen

969 Dom Stijn

837 Caerels Rik

839 Goetschalckx Rigo
1018 Breems Benneth*
1561 Jacobs Colin

773 Surgeon Yannick

Sch Heren Uur=16:21

1

NouobhwN

polsstokspringen

3311 Vermeylen Matthias
3079 Swinnen Jef

2623 Bienens Michiel
3010 Verbaarschot Nick*
3116 Hoobergs Jesse
2648 Janssen Robbe
3046 Doraene Elroy

JSM Heren Uur=16:22

1

N oo b wN

polsstokspringen

1892 Hooyberghs Jens

2630 Versmissen Bart

3214 Vermeiren Axel

4871 De Smedt Serge

5141 Symons Emiel

9900 VERBAARSCHOT WALTER
2297 Schillewaert Dirk

Cad Heren Uur=16:22

1
2
3

hoogspringen

1741 Dillen Jens

839 Goetschalckx Rigo
1018 Breems Benneth*
773 Surgeon Yannick

Sch Heren Uur=16:25

1

U w wnN

3010 Verbaarschot Nick*
2648 Janssen Robbe
2623 Bienens Michiel
3046 Doraene Elroy
3116 Hoobergs Jesse

@ TOYOTA

N.V. GARAGE COOLS

VMOL
AVZK

VMOL
VMOL

ATAC
ACHL
ACHL
ATLA
ADD
VMOL

VMOL
VMOL
ACHL
ATAC
LOOI
ATAC
ATLA

VMOL
VMOL
ATLA
ATAC
LOOI
N.A.
LOOI

VMOL
ACHL
ATLA
VMOL

ATAC
ATAC
ACHL
ATLA
LOOI

6.66m
7.34m
7.45m
5.74m

1.60m
1.60m
1.45m
1.45m
1.40m
1.40m

3.90m
3.60m
3.50m
3.20m
2.90m
2.90m
2.00m

3.80m
3.40m
3.30m
3.00m
2.50m
2.50m
2.00m

2.70m

2.40m

2.30m
NG

1.86m
1.55m
1.55m
1.55m
1.45m

W40
W45
W35
W35

Sen
Sen
Sen
M35
M70
M50
Sen

69
63
75
73

99
98
98
98
98
98

96
96
96
96
96
97
96

93
87
93
73
41
63
82

98
98
98
98

96
97
96
96
96




4° INDOORMEETING
TECHNISCH INSTITUUT ST.PAULUS
VABCO — MOL

NR 119

12/01/2013

BLAD 7

hoogspringen JSM Heren Uur=16:31
1 2743 Delvaux Dieter

2 2630 Versmissen Bart

3 444 Verlinden Jasper

4 544 Galle Pieter

5 2265 Aerts Bram

6 4871 De Smedt Serge

7 4781 Vanuytven Maurice

7 6545 Jacobs Humberto

9 9900 VERBAARSCHOT WALTER
10 2297 Schillewaert Dirk

11 5130 Byloos Frans

kogel 5,000kg M60...65 Mas Heren Uur=16:59
1 4785 Ooms Gerard

kogelstoten 5,000kg  Sch Heren Uur=17:01
1 2648 Janssen Robbe

3297 Setta Karim

3080 De Roeck Thomas

2623 Bienens Michiel

3016 Hagen Michiel

u b~ WN

kogel 4,000kg M70-75 Mas Heren Uur=17:02

1 5141 Symons Emiel

kogelstoten 4,000kg  Cad Heren Uur=17:04
1 981 Van Thillo Glenn

1018 Breems Benneth*

794 Vanbroekhoven Senne

969 Dom Stijn

837 Caerels Rik

1561 Jacobs Colin

840 Van Turnhout Jens

839 Goetschalckx Rigo

1191 Jacobs Stef

OCoOo~NOYULLD WN

hoogspringen Cad Dames Uur=17:58
1 659 Van Oosterwyck Lotte

2 739 Vandenreijken Jessica
3 871 Helsen Elise

3 1467 Van Hout Anneleen

5 1477 Letor Aline

6 1315 Van Hoogten Marie

7 740 Vandecruys Eline

7 722 Demeulemeester Yana
9 720 Jansen Jana

10 718 Horemans Jana

@ TOYOTA

N.V. GARAGE COOLS

BERT
VMOL
AVZK
BERT
ATAC
ATAC
VMOL
ADD
N.A.
LOOI
LOOI

VMOL

ATAC
VMOL
VMOL
ACHL
VMOL

LOOI

KAPE
ATLA
VMOL
ATAC
ACHL
ADD
ACHL
ACHL
LOOI

AVZK
VMOL
ACHL
VMOL
AVZK
AVZK
VMOL
VMOL
VMOL
VMOL

1.92m
1.92m
1.89m
1.80m
1.60m
1.50m
1.45m
1.45m
1.40m
1.40m
1.30m

9.54m

12.53m
12.19m
11.82m
10.04m
10.01m

10.50m

12.05m
10.90m
9.56m
9.17m
9.08m
8.85m
8.20m
6.68m
4.53m

1.58m
1.50m
1.45m
1.45m
1.45m
1.40m
1.35m
1.35m
1.30m
1.25m

Sen
Sen
Jun
Jun
Sen
M35
M45
M55
M50
Sen
M70

M60

M70

92
87
95
94
87
73
65
57
63
82
39

49

97
96
97
96
96

41

98
98
99
99
98
98
98
98
99

98
98
98
98
98
98
99
98
99
99




4° INDOORMEETING
TECHNISCH INSTITUUT ST.PAULUS
VABCO — MOL

NR 119

12/01/2013

BLAD 8

hoogspringen

Sch Dames Uur=17:59

o hs, WN PR

2922
3030
2553
2661
2928
2586
2510

hoogspringen

Wouters Paulien

Vidts Noor

Vanuytven Sofie
Vandenhove Lore

Didden Ans

Van Der Auwera Anouchka
Onsea Gigi

JSM Dames Uur=18:00

1

No o b wN

1687
1434
466
341
1218
516
2919

De Vogelaer Sarah
Maes Marjan

Van Hoogten Hanne
Vissers Emma

De Laet Eva
Lambregts Ylen
Meulemans Goele

kogelstoten 7,260kg  JSM Heren Uur=18:06

1

NooubhbwnN

2122
1892
2945
720

2824
2265
2748

Geukens Bart
Hooyberghs Jens
Frijters Pieter
Jacobs Brett
Engels Lorenz
Aerts Bram
Geypen Nico

kogelstoten 7,260kg Mas Heren Uur=18:06

1
2

4871
4781

De Smedt Serge
Vanuytven Maurice

kogel 6,000kg M50...55 Mas Heren Uur=18:07

1
2

6545
5289

@ TOYOTA

N.V. GARAGE COOLS

Jacobs Humberto
Van de Reijd Jozef

ACHL
VAC
VMOL
AVZK
LOOI
ACHL
AVZK

VITA
ATAC
AVZK
ACHL
VMOL
ATAC
AVZK

LOOI
VMOL
LYRA
ADD
VOLH
ATAC
VMOL

ATAC
VMOL

ADD
VMOL

GP
1.67m
1.55m
1.50m
1.50m
1.45m
1.30m

1.67m
1.58m
1.55m
1.50m
1.40m
1.35m
1.30m

14.18m
13.18m
11.85m
10.46m
10.32m
9.73m

9.48m

10.23m
8.53m

10.15m
5.39m

Sen
Sen
Jun
Jun
Sen
Jun
w45

Sen
Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen
Sen
Sen

M35
M45

M55
M55

96
96
96
97
96
97
96

89
83
95
94
93
94
63

82
93
90
94
86
87
87

73
65

57
55




